THE SANTA FE

2023—-2024 Subscription Form

Did you add tickets for non-subscribers to your order? ADD $2 FEE—per additional seat, per concert—($20 maximum) $

SYMPHONY FULL NAME: PHONE: EMAIL:
MAILING ADDRESS:
SIGN MEUP! | am: O a renewing subscriber and wish to keep my same seats, if possible.
O anew subscriber; assign to me the best available seats in my preferred section. :

The Symphony Box Office: O arenewing subscriber and | would like to make the following change to my seats: ; U

505.983.1414 B

PARTIA BSCRIBER 0 . BSCRIBER 0 . : .

SUBSCRIPTION CONCERTS: DATE OF PERFORMANCE: ON O p A OTA

1. Showcase of the Stars Sunday, September 10, 2023—4:00 PM $ $

2. The Planets Sunday, October 15, 2023—4:00 PM $ $

3. Handel's Messiah Saturday, November 18, 2023—7:00 PM $ $

(selected date) Sunday, November 19, 2023—4:00 PM o __s B __s N

4. Sounds of the Season Sunday, December 10, 2023—4:00 PM $ $
Sunday, December 24, 2023—4:00 PM $ $

6. Charlie Chaplin's Smile Sunday, January 14, 2024—4:00 PM $ $

7. American Classics Sunday, February 18, 2024—4:00 Pm $ $

8. Italian Nights Sunday, March 17, 2024—4:00 PM $ $

9. Oceana Sunday, April 21, 2024—4:00 Pm $ $

10. Beethoven's Ninth Sunday, May 19, 2024—4:00 PM $ $

SUBSCRIPTION SUBTOTAL 5

ADD $10 SUBSCRIPTION HANDLING FEE—PER SUBSCRIBER [E]

ADD LENSIC PRESERVATION FEE: The Symphony is required to add a $4-per-ticket Lensic Preservation Fee to all performances
held at The Lensic. This fee isnot retained by The Symphony. Multiply total number of tickets—per person, per concert—by $4.

ORDER SUBTOTAL |

GRAND TOTAL | $

INTERNAL USE ONLY:

DATE ORDER RECEIVED

CONSTITUENT

METHOD OF PAYMENT

SEATED

PRINTED
MAILED
OTHER

LENSIC SEATING (CHECK TWO BOXES)
PREFERRED LOCATION:

PREFERRED SECTION:

O Left O Mezzanine
NITIAL O center O Balcony

O Right [ orchestra
ORDER O wc Accessible O Please call me.

SELECT YOUR METHOD OF PAYMENT:
O CHECK made payable to The Santa Fe Symphony is enclosed.

O VISA O MASTERCARD [0 DISCOVER [0 AMERICAN EXPRESS

Name on Card:
Credit Card Number:

Cardholder’s Signature:

Card Zip: Exp. Date: avee

santafesymphony.org






